Name

ACTIVE WASTEWATER SYSTEMS, LLC

ADAMS COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ASSOCIATION OF OHIO HEALTH
COMMISSIONERS

ATHENS CITY-COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT
BELMONT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIV. COLLEGE OF
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

BWC DIVISION OF SAFETY & HYGIENE

CANTON CITY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CARROLL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CINCINNATI HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CLARKE MOSQUITO CONTROL, INC

CLEAR CREEK ENVIRONMENTAL, INC
CLERMONT COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT
CLEVELAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH
COLUMBIANA COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH
DISTRICT
COLUMBUS PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT
CUYAHOGA COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
DELAWARE GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT
EASTERN TECHNICAL ASSOCIATES, INC
EASTMAN & SMITH LTD.
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION COUNCIL OF OHIO
ERIE COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH

FARSIGHT MANAGEMENT INC
FRANKLIN COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

FULTON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GALLIA COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

GEAUGA COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT
GENERAL PEST CONTROL CO.

GREATER CINCINNATI HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
UNIT, INC.

GREENE COUNTY COMBINED HEALTH DISTRICT
HAMILTON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

HURON COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT
JET INC.

KEEP OHIO BEAUTIFUL

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PUBLIC
HEALTH

LAKE COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT
LICKING COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LORAIN COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT
MAHONING COUNTY DISTRICT BOARD OF
HEALTH

MASI| ENVIRONMENTAL LABS

MEDINA COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
NATIONAL CENTER FOR BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH
& TRAINING

NATIONAL GROUND WATER ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL SWIMMING POOL FOUNDATION
NORWECO, INC

NUTRITION PLUS, INC.

OHIO AQUATIC COUNCIL, LTD.

OHIO ASSOCIATION FOR FOOD PROTECTION

Approved Training Agency Listing — Effective 2-10-2015

Contact

John Graves
Beverly Mathias
Penny Hill

Patrick McGarry
Michael Freeman
Jennifer Wagner

Connie Snider
Karen Myers
Heather Maher
Mohammad Alam
Brian Deenihan
Dan Michael
Robert Wildey
Raafeeq Ali
Paula Cope

Carrie Kamm
Lavone Lee
Stephanie DeGenaro
Ryan Bumpass
Joseph Durham
Brenda Metcalf
Robert England
Robert Bennett
Nicole D. Lemin
Kimberly Cupp
Barbara Bradley
David Sage
John Gedeon, Jr.
Brooke Matzen

Debbie Leopold
Chuck DeJonckheere
Eric Cherry

Trent Lydic

Michael Mennett
Charles Hart

Nancy Niehus
Chad Brown
Jil LIs

John Hallas

Joseph Weaver
Colin Johnson
Latasha Smith

Barbette Howell
Susan Wichmann
Robin Cassidy
June Davies

Kurt Carmen

Elizabeth Ousky c/o Columbus Public Health

Address

P.O. Box 1101

923 Sunrise Avenue

110 A Northwoods Boulevard

278 West Union Street
68501 Bannock Road
College of Health & Human
Services

13430 Yarmouth Drive

420 Market Avenue North
301 Moody Avenue SW
3101 Burnet Avenue

675 Sidwell Court

620 North Broadway

2275 Bauer Road

75 Erieview Plaza, 3rd Floor
7360 State Route 45

240 Parsons Avenue

5550 Venture Drive

1 West Winter Street

P.O. Box 1009

100 East Broad Street

P.O. Box 1004

420 Superior Street

6790 Middle Run Road

280 East Broad Street

606 South Shoop Avenue
499 Jackson Pike

470 Center Street, Building 8
4520 West 160th Street
1881 East Crescentville Road

360 Wilson Drive

250 William Howard Taft Road
180 Milan Avenue, Suite 8
750 Alpha Drive

P.O. Box 13135

750 Hilltop Drive

33 Mill Street
675 Price Road

9880 South Murray Ridge Road

50 Westchester Dr, Suite 202

P.O. Box 1440
4800 Ledgewood Drive
3144 Pleasant Hall

601 Dempsey Road

4775 Granby Circle

220 Republic Street

1311 Ohltown McDonald Road
P.O. Box 82210

240 Parsons Avenue

City
Sunbury
West Union
Columbus

Athens
St. Clairsville
Bowling Green

Pickerington
Canton
Carrollton
Cincinnati
St. Charles
Lebanon
Batavia
Cleveland
Lisbon

Columbus
Parma
Delaware
Garner
Columbus
Lancaster
Sandusky
Dover
Columbus
Wauseon
Gallipolis
Chardon
Cleveland
Cincinnati

Xenia
Cincinnati
Norwalk
Cleveland
Fairlawn
Kent

Painesville
Newark
Elyria
Youngstown

Dublin
Medina
Baton Rouge

Columbus
Colorado Springs
Norwalk

Mineral Ridge
Columbus
Columbus

Zip

43074
45693
43235

45701
43950
43403

43147
44702
44615
45229
60174
45036
45103
44114
44432

43215
44130
43015
27529
43215
43130
44870
44622
43215
43567
45631
44024
44135
45246

45385
45219
44857
44143
44334
44242

44077
43055
44035
44515

43017
44256
70803

43081
80919
44857
44440
43202
43215



Name

OHIO ASSOCIATION OF PLUMBING INSPECTORS
OHIO CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICIALS ASSN
(OCEOA)

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE DAIRY
DIVISION

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD
SAFETY

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DIVISION OF
PREVENTION

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
OHIO MOSQUITO CONTROL ASSOCIATION
OHIO ONSITE WASTEWATER ASSOCIATION
OHIO PUBLIC HEALTH ASSOCIATION

OHIO VETERINARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
OHIO WATER WELL ASSOCIATION

ORGANICS RECYCLING ASSOCIATION OF OHIO
OSU COLLEGE OF PUBLIC HEALTH

OSU DEPT. OF FOOD, AGRI., & BIOL.
ENGINEERING

POOL OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PORTAGE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PREBLE COUNTY GENERAL HEALTH DISTRICT
RICHLAND PUBLIC HEALTH

ROSS COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

SMITH COMESKEY GROUND WATER SCIENCE
SOUTHEAST OHIO SANITARIANS ASSOC.
(SEOSA)

STARK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
STREAM KEY, INC.

SUMMIT COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

SWANA OHIO BUCKEYE CHAPTER

THE COMPUTER WORKSHOP, INC.

TINKERS CREEK WATERSHED PARTNERS
TRI-STATE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ASSOCIATION

TRUMBULL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
UNION COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WARREN CITY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WARREN COUNTY COMBINED HEALTH DISTRICT
WAYNE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WOOD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY MPH PROGRAM
ZANESVILLE MUSKINGUM COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Approved Training Agency Listing — Effective 2-10-2015

Contact
C. David Hudson
Joshua Harmon

Brian Wise
Teri Gerhardt
LeeAnn Wilson

Eric Zgodinski
Cindy Kerr

Joe Lynch

Susan Ruehl

Lois Hall

Carmel Martin
Rachel Pinkus
Linda Robertson
Meredith Cameron
Karen Mancl

Kimberly Sherwood
Ali Mitchell

Roger McCampbell
Beth Ann Conrad
Ben Avery

Stuart Smith

Athens City-County Health Department

Kirkland Norris
Mike Felton
Dawn Meyers

Sheryl Smith c/o URS Corporation

Terri Williams Davy
Harry Stark
Michael Bolen

Frank J. Migliozzi
Marcia Dreiseidel
Marlin Bartholomew
Chris Balster

Janet Rittenhouse
Brad Espen
Michael N. Dohn
Ed Schaffer

Address
P.O. Box 201
P.O. Box 16305

8995 East Main Street
8995 East Main Street
246 North High Street

P.O. Box 234

50 West Town Street

12300 Spruce Point

672 State Route 247

110 A Northwoods Boulevard
1472 Manning Parkway
2077 Embury Park Road
P.O. Box 1745

1841 Neil Avenue

590 Woody Hayes Drive

68 Edwards Road

705 Oakwood Street
615 Hillcrest Drive

555 Lexington Avenue
475 Western Avenue
22 Edgewater Drive
278 West Union Street

3951 Convenience Circle N.W.
10515 Reading Road

1867 West Market Street

277 West Nationwide Boulevard
5131 Post Road, Suite 102
P.O. Box 444

204 Courthouse Square

176 Chestnut Avenue NE
940 London Avenue

418 South Main Street

416 South East Street

428 West Liberty Street
1840 East Gypsy Lane Road
3123 Research Boulevard
205 North 7th Street

City
West Chester
Columbus

Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Strongsville
Manchester
Columbus
Powell
Dayton
Medina
Columbus
Columbus

Brick
Ravenna
Eaton
Mansfield
Chillicothe
Poland
Athens

Canton
Cincinnati
Akron
Columbus
Dublin
Twinsburg
Wellsburg

Warren
Marysville
Warren
Lebanon
Wooster
Bowling Green
Kettering
Zanesville

Zip
45071
43216

43068
43068
43266

43216
43215
44149
45144
43235
43065
45414
44258
43210
43210

8723

44266
45320
44907
45601
44514
45701

44718
45241
44313
43215
43017
44087
26070

44483
43040
44481
45036
44691
43402
45420
43701



